New Equipment

Item Would Belong To

SM57 Shure Microphone
Beta 52 Sure Microphone

Equipment Room
Equipment Room

Neutrik TP6-DFN 1210/ 1208
Neutrik DP4-NJ3 1210/ 1208
CL3 Rated Multi-Pair Snake Cable 1210/ 1208
Alesis 3630 Compressor 1210
Room Changes

Door Gasket for 1208 1208
Close and Cap Unfinished Airduct 1210/ 1208
Acoustic Ceiling Tiles 1210/ 1208
Acoustic Blanket System Equipment Room
High Electrical Outlets 1208
High Electrical Outlets 12 Floor

Quantity

5
1
4
2
~ 100 ft.
1

Item Cost

89.99
189.99
$40.00
$30.00
$1.87 ft.
$99.00

$30 ea.
$400 ea

Total Cost

449.95
189.99
$160.00
$60.00
~$187.00
$99.00

~$720.00
~$5000.00

Description

Wide Variety of Sound Applications

Specializes in capturing low-end frequencies

Connects mics between rooms

Connects mics between rooms

Wiring for Wall Plates

Entry-level audio compression tool necessary for controlling live sounds

Rubber seal surrounding the door of 1208 to resemble 1210 gasket
Vent remains unfinished from last set of repairs on 1208

2 ft. x 2 ft. acoustically sound fire grade ceiling tiles

4 ft. w. x 8 ft h.. tile with grommets and velcro

Power outlets solely for the purpose of performances in 1208
Power outlets designated for Virtual Window Mounts.

Optimum Budget Scenario seses.oa

New Equipment

Item Would Belong To
SM57 Shure Microphone
Beta 52 Sure Microphone
Rapco Snake: 1/4" Balanced to TRS

Equipment Room
Equipment Room
Equipment Room

Alesis 3630 Compressor 1210
Room Changes

Door Gasket for 1208 1208
Close and Cap Unfinished Airduct 1210/ 1208
Acoustic Ceiling Tiles 1210/ 1208

Quantity

—a aam

0-18

Item Cost

89.99
189.99
$279.99
$99.00

$30 ea.

Total Cost

449.95
189.99
$279.99
$99.00

~$0-$540.00

Description

Wide Variety of Sound Applications

Specializes in capturing low-end frequencies

Connects mics between rooms

Entry-level audio compression tool necessary for controlling live sounds

Rubber seal surrounding the door of 1208 to resemble 1210 gasket
Vent remains unfinished from last set of repairs on 1208
2 ft. x 2 ft. acoustically sound fire grade ceiling tiles

Minimum Budget Scenario sisss.os

Use / Purpose

Multipurpose Microphone

Kick Drum Microphone

Wall Plate with 6 XLR Inputs (2 plates, 12 inputs total)
Vs Input Between Rooms

Connecting Neutrik plates between rooms

Audio Compressor

Prevent sound from leaving room

Obstruction in space. Intrusive hissing sound

Aid in the absorption of excess frequencies in both rooms
1208 Acoustic Absorption

Power for along the perimeter of the ceiling

Power near Virtual Window Mounts

Use / Purpose

Multipurpose Microphone

Kick Drum Microphone

Wall Plate with 6 XLR Inputs (2 plates, 12 inputs total)
Audio Compressor

Prevent sound from leaving room
Obstruction in space. Intrusive hissing sound
Quantity Can be Adjusted

Vendor
http://www.music123.com/Shure-SM57-i63813.music?match=1
http://www.music123.com/Shure-Beta-52-i63519.music
http://www.sloca.com/default.asp?lid=178
http://www.sloca.com/default.asp?lid=179
http://www.gigcables.com/CNbulkinstall.html

http://www.music123.com/Alesis-3630-Compressor-i62458.music?match=1

http://store.yahoosoundproofing.com/acceiltilwit.ntml
http://www.allnoisecontrol.com/products/AcousticBlanket.cfm

Vendor

http://www.music123.com/Shure-SM57-i63813.music?match=1
http://www.music123.com/Shure-Beta-52-i63519.music
http://www.sloca.com/default.asp?lid=178

http://www.music123.com/Alesis-3630-Compressor-i62458.music?match=1

http://store.yahoosoundproofing.com/acceiltilwit.html



