

New Equipment

Item	Would Belong To	Quantity	Item Cost	Total Cost	Description	Use / Purpose	Vendor
SM57 Shure Microphone	Equipment Room	5	89.99	449.95	Wide Variety of Sound Applications	Multipurpose Microphone	http://www.music123.com/Shure-SM57-i63813.music?match=1
Beta 52 Sure Microphone	Equipment Room	1	189.99	189.99	Specializes in capturing low-end frequencies	Kick Drum Microphone	http://www.music123.com/Shure-Beta-52-i63519.music
Neutrik TP6-DFN	1210 / 1208	4	\$40.00	\$160.00	Connects mics between rooms	Wall Plate with 6 XLR Inputs (2 plates, 12 inputs total)	http://www.sloca.com/default.asp?id=178
Neutrik DP4-NJ3	1210 / 1208	2	\$30.00	\$60.00	Connects mics between rooms	1/4 Input Between Rooms	http://www.sloca.com/default.asp?id=179
CL3 Rated Multi-Pair Snake Cable	1210 / 1208	~ 100 ft.	\$1.87 ft.	~\$187.00	Wiring for Wall Plates	Connecting Neutrik plates between rooms	http://www.gigcables.com/CNbulkinstall.html
Alesis 3630 Compressor	1210	1	\$99.00	\$99.00	Entry-level audio compression tool necessary for controlling live sounds	Audio Compressor	http://www.music123.com/Alesis-3630-Compressor-i62458.music?match=1
Room Changes							
Door Gasket for 1208	1208	1			Rubber seal surrounding the door of 1208 to resemble 1210 gasket	Prevent sound from leaving room	http://store.yahoosoundproofing.com/acceiltlwit.html
Close and Cap Unfinished Airduct	1210 / 1208	1			Vent remains unfinished from last set of repairs on 1208	Obstruction in space. Intrusive hissing sound	http://www.allnoisecontrol.com/products/AcousticBlanket.cfm
Acoustic Ceiling Tiles	1210 / 1208	24	\$30 ea.	~\$720.00	2 ft. x 2 ft. acoustically sound fire grade ceiling tiles	Aid in the absorption of excess frequencies in both rooms	
Acoustic Blanket System	Equipment Room	4	\$400 ea	~\$5000.00	4 ft. w. x 8 ft h.. tile with grommets and velcro	1208 Acoustic Absorption	
High Electrical Outlets	1208	4			Power outlets solely for the purpose of performances in 1208	Power for along the perimeter of the ceiling	
High Electrical Outlets	12 Floor	4			Power outlets designated for Virtual Window Mounts.	Power near Virtual Window Mounts	

Optimum Budget Scenario **\$6865.94**

New Equipment

Item	Would Belong To	Quantity	Item Cost	Total Cost	Description	Use / Purpose	Vendor
SM57 Shure Microphone	Equipment Room	5	89.99	449.95	Wide Variety of Sound Applications	Multipurpose Microphone	http://www.music123.com/Shure-SM57-i63813.music?match=1
Beta 52 Sure Microphone	Equipment Room	1	189.99	189.99	Specializes in capturing low-end frequencies	Kick Drum Microphone	http://www.music123.com/Shure-Beta-52-i63519.music
Rapco Snake: 1/4" Balanced to TRS	Equipment Room	1	\$279.99	\$279.99	Connects mics between rooms	Wall Plate with 6 XLR Inputs (2 plates, 12 inputs total)	http://www.sloca.com/default.asp?id=178
Alesis 3630 Compressor	1210	1	\$99.00	\$99.00	Entry-level audio compression tool necessary for controlling live sounds	Audio Compressor	http://www.music123.com/Alesis-3630-Compressor-i62458.music?match=1
Room Changes							
Door Gasket for 1208	1208	1			Rubber seal surrounding the door of 1208 to resemble 1210 gasket	Prevent sound from leaving room	http://store.yahoosoundproofing.com/acceiltlwit.html
Close and Cap Unfinished Airduct	1210 / 1208	1			Vent remains unfinished from last set of repairs on 1208	Obstruction in space. Intrusive hissing sound	
Acoustic Ceiling Tiles	1210 / 1208	0-18	\$30 ea.	~\$0-\$540.00	2 ft. x 2 ft. acoustically sound fire grade ceiling tiles	Quantity Can be Adjusted	

Minimum Budget Scenario **\$1558.93**